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Kelso Invite 2024

Results - Kelso Women's Invite 2024
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:53.51 2019! Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

Pool Record: 1:51.82 2019* Camas High School

M Kamenko, C Deringer, B Segall, P Lesser

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCAM1 2:04.55   48.0

Issie Dean 12 Lila McGeachy 12

Poppy Jones-Wick 9 Sophia Blank 10

32.46 34.74 27.1030.25

ACAM2 2:04.85   42.0

Kyla Jun 10 Jamie Harris 10

Kathryn Sitler 11 Amy Lewis 12

31.61 36.36 26.3130.57

AHOCK-OR3 2:08.28   40.0

Cora Richardson 9 Ruby Cochenour 10

Georgina Romero 10 Paige Dangleis 12

34.32 38.48 25.3730.11

ACR4 2:09.84   38.0

Annabella Wright 12 Lucy Taylor 12

Sam Yamashita 11 Ingrid Morrison Garcia 10

35.52 36.79 26.3831.15

APRA-OR5 2:11.87   36.0

Peyton Atkins 11 Sarah Eltervag 12

Zoe Phed 12 Brooke Bice 11

32.35 38.97 30.0230.53

AWASHO-OR6 2:12.10   34.0

Lily Rushlo 11 Tessa Townsend 11

Emily Larzalere 12 Jade Anderson 9

35.92 37.62 28.0730.49

AABER-PN7 2:12.35   32.0

Mija Hood 12 Wendy Neil 11

Ava Benn 12 Emma Mullins 12

31.14 37.90 29.9433.37

CCAM8 2:13.36   30.0

Amelia Jackson 10 Sophie Jacobs 11

Stella Mathena 10 Jay Distant 10

32.58 37.53 30.0933.16

AKELSO9 2:15.70   28.0

Mili Whipps 11 Stephanie Gonzalez 10

Emily Tennant 10 Natalie Brown 10

37.16 39.12 27.0532.37

BABER-PN10 2:16.20   26.0

Gabby Orona 9 Laura Calzolari 11

Arianna Alavez 11 Trinity Stone 11

32.33 42.19 30.6031.08

ASKY11 2:22.87   22.0

Bailey Trahan 11 Francesca Dimmick 12

Bella Quillen 11 Riley Boyd 11

30.20 41.40 32.4338.84

ECAM12 2:23.97   18.0

Renee Allen 10 Chloe Parker 9

Alora Cook 9 Victoria Rodgers 10

36.68 41.38 33.9731.94

BKELSO13 2:24.84   16.0

Miya Sorenson 10 Mercedes Musser 12

Trinity Noga 11 Weslie Seimears 11

38.53 42.56 30.9432.81

AHBH14 2:31.41   14.0

CC King 10 Mylee Whitney 11

Samantha Crawford 9 Solace Jenkins 10

35.36 33.35

FCAM15 2:36.72   12.0

Aviya Orr 10 Reidun Voss 10

Hadley Demaray 10 Elizabeth Goodrich 10

40.12 47.90 33.4235.28

AU16 2:42.52   10.0

Annmarie Moss 9

Jessica Webb 12 Chase Hawkes 11

38.13 53.82 28.1642.41

ABG-OR17 2:46.76   8.0

Lizzy Lynch 11 Maryia Markevich 10

Mae Borges 11 Sydney Bergeron 10

52.52 42.24 32.4139.59

GCAM18 2:48.21   6.0

Austin Montler 10 Abby Huang 10

Eileen Thov 10 Charlie Irwin 11

44.32 48.85 30.0145.03

BMMM19 2:48.86   4.0

Redden Broussard 9 Hannah Hack 10

Jaxon Nordquist 12 Jessica DeWolf 10

41.70 43.39 36.3247.45

CKELSO20 2:49.42   2.0

Maverick Morley 11 Trinitie Fletcher 12

Libby Clark 9 Jordyn Robarge 11

38.93 58.75 35.7935.95

BSKY21 2:56.37

Alex Bailey 12 Jadyn Brooks 9

Savannah Cochran 11 Jordyn Engstrom 11

41.25 1:00.73 32.8841.51

ASHEL-PN22 2:58.56

Hadley Weeden 9 Chelsea Stroup 12

Emma Shipman 12 Maya Mejia 9

43.20 44.79 42.7147.86

CHBH23 3:03.91

Emily Schroeder 11 Aishling Rauen 11

Ingrid Roth 9 Molly McMann 10

46.98 47.31 1:29.62

HCAM24 3:20.00

Wes Allen 11 Freyja Neff 9

Ainsley Harris 10 Adelle Swendsen 9

CABER-PN25 3:42.45

Brinnley Colburn 10 Kristi Adams 9

Wendy Rojas Contreras 12 Vida Powell 9

42.06 1:12.67 1:12.5035.22

AMV--- X3:23.31

Mae McElmeel 9

Zoraya Barlow 10 Sophia Tanne 11

44.03 47.85 1:07.8643.57

BCR--- DQ

Michaela Gravel 10 Gwen Hoskins 9

Brooke Corbitt 9 Dylan Thoma 11

38.64 1:07.76 40.8339.16

DCAM--- DQ

Shalaka Deshpande 12 Evie Grabenkort 10

Shelby Baldwin 11 Yahali Lawson 11

37.79 47.97 33.2024.24

ICAM--- DQ

Megan Egli 12 Miria Rodriguez 9

Abigail Brunell 9 Mishal Rafique 11

58.22 1:06.21 33.2452.35

BPRA-OR--- DQ

Elizabeth Johnstone 12 Carolin Nauck 11

Aspen Hasselblad 12 Dakota Moorhead 9

48.14 53.40 35.0044.55

AMMM--- DQ

Anabelle Schellenberg 11 Isis Burnham 12

Layn Rawson 10 Natalie Collins 12

36.00 42.54 34.3840.66

AHER--- DQ

Haley Gunderson 12 Nancy Krause 12

Riley Stevenson 9 Nanci Bustos 12

29.60 44.26 43.5232.06

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:58.82 2011! Julia Sanders

Pool Record: 1:54.01 2017* Claire Schaef

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM 12Lila McGeachy1 2:01.76   24.0

28.39 30.82 31.2131.34

SKY 11Bailey Trahan2 2:02.39   21.0

28.17 30.78 31.6331.81

CAM 9Poppy Jones-Wick3 2:07.64   20.0

29.83 31.94 33.2232.65

U 11Chase Hawkes4 2:07.92   19.0

29.42 32.11 33.3133.08

MMM 11Paige Wirtz5 2:16.17   18.0

29.18 33.07 37.0136.91

PRA-OR 11Peyton Atkins6 2:16.68   17.0

30.75 34.34 35.1936.40

HOCK-OR  9Cora Richardson7 2:20.79   16.0

32.96 36.29 34.4737.07

CAM 9Alora Cook8 2:21.68   15.0

32.74 35.39 36.3137.24

PRA-OR 12Sarah Eltervag9 2:24.27   14.0

32.49 36.17 37.4938.12

KELSO 11Mili Whipps10 2:24.85   13.0

32.77 36.71 37.4937.88

SKY 10Elle Downing11 2:28.15   11.0

33.13 36.50 39.6838.84

FORT 12Hannah Coffey12 2:28.84   9.0

32.88 38.35 39.5738.04

CAM 10Elizabeth Goodrich13 2:30.96   8.0

35.14 38.90 38.0238.90

WASHO-OR 11Tessa Townsend14 2:33.54   7.0

33.60 39.13 39.3841.43

BG-OR 11Mae Borges15 2:34.10   6.0

34.78 40.21 38.0041.11

MONT-PN 12Willow Valentine16 2:35.08   5.0

34.69 39.06 40.2341.10

ABER-PN 11Isabella Melville17 2:35.22   4.0

35.10 39.34 39.8140.97

CAM 10Jay Distant18 2:36.65   3.0

36.35 41.01 38.3340.96
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CR  9Brooke Corbitt19 2:37.33   2.0

37.33 39.76 39.1741.07

WASHO-OR 11Lily Rushlo20 2:38.83   1.0

36.52 41.54 39.2941.48

ABER-PN 12Wendy Rojas Contreras21 2:41.03

37.45 40.17 41.5741.84

MMM 12Isis Burnham22 2:43.80

36.60 42.38 42.3642.46

EHS 11Tori Flint23 2:44.81

37.41 42.18 42.1843.04

SETON-OR  9Lila Krauss24 2:46.78

36.58 42.83 43.3044.07

ABER-PN 12Annika Natwick25 2:49.08

39.13 42.93 42.8844.14

SHEL-PN 10Sadie MacAlevy26 2:51.40

35.91 42.22 46.6546.62

ABER-PN 10Brinnley Colburn27 2:53.04

39.29 43.45 45.3844.92

ABER-PN 10Zander Jaquez28 2:56.35

39.97 44.68 44.1847.52

CAM 11Yahali Lawson29 2:56.85

39.86 44.39 45.3847.22

RAL  9Jaelynne Newman-Hunt30 2:57.19

40.19 44.90 44.8547.25

MMM 10Jessica DeWolf31 2:57.72

41.46 45.64 45.1645.46

SHEL-PN 12Emma Shipman32 2:57.77

40.03 46.14 44.6446.96

CAM 10Victoria Rodgers33 2:58.42

41.66 46.30 43.9846.48

MMM 12Natalie Collins34 2:59.52

40.75 46.10 45.6547.02

MMM 12Ashlyn Hampton35 3:00.35

37.82 45.16 48.2049.17

RAL  9Addie McCoy36 3:00.52

41.54 47.04 1:32.37

CAM 9Evy Combe37 3:04.01

41.96 47.84 44.4949.72

HOCK-OR 11Paisley Schmitz38 3:06.41

41.09 49.14 45.0451.14

CAM 9Lillian Payton39 3:17.93

42.58 52.01 47.6855.66

MMM 9Luna Alejandro40 3:44.44

49.39 55.84 59.3559.86

SHEL-PN 9Stella Gibbs41 3:59.18

51.61 1:00.61 1:02.751:04.21

HBH 10Ella Milligan42 3:59.69

56.15 1:03.53 55.951:04.06

HBH 9Jackson Greene43 4:09.29

46.51 3:22.78

SHEL-PN 9Mia Orcasitas--- DQ

39.69 47.84 47.8847.49

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:15.29 2019! Lauren Wilson

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOCK-OR 10Georgina Romero1 2:26.96   24.0

31.05 37.38 34.5843.95

CAM 10Jamie Harris2 2:31.43   21.0

33.23 39.36 35.0643.78

CAM 10Kyla Jun3 2:37.80   20.0

33.83 37.08

MV 11Lorena McCarty4 2:40.78   19.0

33.27 39.26 37.5850.67

CAM 10Stella Mathena5 2:42.54   18.0

35.15 43.30 37.3346.76

CAM 9Chloe Parker6 2:46.49   17.0

37.42 41.30 36.3651.41

WASHO-OR 12Emily Larzalere7 2:46.63   16.0

33.43 42.03 41.7449.43

ABER-PN 9Gabby Orona8 2:47.46   15.0

32.34 41.22 38.7055.20

KELSO 10Emily Tennant9 2:47.96   14.0

U 12Jessica Webb10 2:49.55   13.0

36.63 43.95 39.8049.17

CAM 10Renee Allen11 2:50.71   11.0

35.44 44.69 37.5853.00

ABER-PN 11Arianna Alavez12 2:50.98   9.0

35.35 47.34 35.7952.50

HOQ-PN 9Gracie Qualey13 2:53.65   8.0

36.14 44.21 37.5355.77

SKY 11Eleanor Roby14 2:56.31   7.0

35.78 45.66 39.7355.14

KELSO 12Mercedes Musser15 2:56.66   6.0

37.64 45.91 41.3651.75

CAM 10Hadley Demaray16 2:56.72   5.0

39.69 45.47 38.1353.43

MMM 11Anabelle Schellenberg17 2:58.31   4.0

37.08 43.27 40.7657.20

U 11Kelly Oldroyd18 3:02.48   3.0

37.43 47.04 45.0352.98

CAM 10Reidun Voss19 3:04.13   2.0

38.99 46.28 42.6356.23

BG-OR 10Sydney Bergeron20 3:07.80   1.0

41.30 50.68 42.0153.81

CAM 12Shalaka Deshpande21 3:07.90

41.11 43.04 43.691:00.06

PRA-OR 11Brooke Bice22 3:08.25

42.84 47.56 41.5656.29

MMM 12Liliana Rodriguez-Flores23 3:18.17

45.13 52.47 42.7557.82

MMM 10Allison Burkey24 3:18.91

43.86 47.38 47.101:00.57

HBH 10Solace Jenkins25 3:24.55

47.40 48.78 50.6257.75

MMM 10Hannah Hack26 3:30.56

HBH 11Aishling Rauen27 3:35.81

47.82 1:00.37 49.3058.32

BG-OR 10Krista Anderson28 3:38.28

47.04 54.12 48.351:08.77

PRA-OR 9Dakota Moorhead29 3:43.20

52.19 1:04.37 46.631:00.01

MMM 12Jaxon Nordquist30 3:45.99

49.34 57.12 49.711:09.82

CR 11Dylan Thoma31 4:04.96

54.69 1:03.57 56.141:10.56

HBH 10Molly McMann32 4:30.47

1:09.48 1:12.90 56.061:12.03

PRA-OR 10Kiana Petronilo33 4:55.11

1:08.70 1:09.79 50.131:46.49

SHEL-PN 9Kalena Ollenburg--- DQ

39.33 49.49 43.7959.34

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.34 2012! Julia Sanders

Pool Record: 24.16 2016* Paige Gardner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER 12Haley Gunderson1 25.36   24.0

HOCK-OR 12Paige Dangleis2 25.67   21.0

WOOD-OR 11Karlen Stuart3 26.06   20.0

RIDGE-OR 12Medea Rusu4 26.58   19.0

CAM 12Amy Lewis5 27.05   18.0

RIDGE-OR 10Julia Smith6 27.42   17.0

CAM 10Sophia Blank7 27.55   16.0

MV 10Peyton Sweet8 27.61   15.0

SETON-OR 10Jordan Zaemann9 27.74   14.0

KELSO 10Natalie Brown10 27.83   13.0

WASHO-OR  9Jade Anderson11 28.00   11.0

CAM 11Kathryn Sitler12 28.14   9.0

HER 9Riley Stevenson13 28.59   8.0

WASHO-OR 11Tessa Townsend14 28.74   7.0

PRA-OR 12Zoe Phed15 28.99   6.0

MMM 11Paige Wirtz16 29.30   5.0

ABER-PN 12Emma Mullins17 29.36   4.0

HBH 10CC King18 29.50   3.0

ABER-PN 12Harnoor Jandu19 30.00   2.0

FORT 12Hannah Coffey20 30.16   1.0

SKY 11Bella Quillen21 30.52

LAC-OR 11Sonja Austad22 30.79

HOCK-OR  9Cora Richardson23 30.81

KELSO 10Stephanie Gonzalez24 30.86

ABER-PN 11Trinity Stone*25 30.99

MV 12Kellie Johnston*25 30.99

KELSO 12Mercedes Musser27 31.38

KELSO 11Weslie Seimears28 31.43

SKY 11Riley Boyd29 31.63

KELSO 11Maverick Morley30 31.66

WASHO-OR 11Merlo Croswell31 31.79

WASHO-OR  9Lainey Hajek32 31.88

SKY 11Jordyn Engstrom33 32.08

MV 11Sophia Tanne34 32.32

U 9Annmarie Moss35 32.55

WASHO-OR 11Chloe Linde36 32.62

CR 11Sophia Hao37 32.73

KELSO 10Miya Sorenson38 33.00

HOCK-OR 10Ruby Cochenour39 33.02
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HOCK-OR 11Paisley Schmitz40 33.15

CAM 10Aviya Orr41 33.29

MMM 12Ashlyn Hampton*42 33.32

SETON-OR  9Natalia Stiltner*42 33.32

CAM 11Charlie Irwin44 33.40

SETON-OR 12Lauren Berg45 33.54

PRA-OR 12Aspen Hasselblad46 33.64

MMM 10Layn Rawson47 33.66

SHEL-PN 11Crystal Nielsen48 33.72

ABER-PN 11Laura Calzolari49 33.92

CR 11Chiara Christensen50 34.88

MMM 12Natalie Collins51 35.38

KELSO 9Libby Clark52 35.77

U 10Shreya Gupta53 35.83

CAM 10Austin Montler54 36.05

PRA-OR 12Elizabeth Johnstone55 36.29

SKY  9Jadyn Brooks56 36.53

HBH 9Samantha Crawford57 36.56

CR 11Mya Kay58 36.66

MMM 12Kiki Rinker59 36.75

CAM 9Abigail Brunell60 37.35

U 11Samantha Loupe61 38.29

U 10Annie Lin62 38.40

ABER-PN 9Katie Mareth63 38.52

SKY 12Laci Hart64 38.74

HBH 9Ingrid Roth65 39.20

ABER-PN 10Mary Hiar66 39.29

U 12Mary Perez67 39.47

CAM 11Mishal Rafique68 39.50

CAM 9Freyja Neff69 39.53

MV 9Mae McElmeel70 39.55

ABER-PN 11Rylei Buchanan71 39.64

SKY 11Aaliyah Jamil72 39.72

CR  9Raya Kosholap73 40.23

SHEL-PN 12Chelsea Stroup74 40.24

CAM 9Adelle Swendsen75 40.44

BG-OR 11Lizzy Lynch76 40.55

CAM 11Wes Allen77 41.31

ABER-PN 9Tyvaeh Nicholson78 41.34

U 9Sam Johnson79 41.40

BG-OR 10Viola Zuko80 42.11

CR 10Olivia Keating81 42.92

CAM 9Bella King82 42.98

KELSO 12Trinitie Fletcher83 43.22

SHEL-PN 9Maya Mejia84 44.22

HER 12Nanci Bustos85 44.47

HBH 10Molly McMann86 45.30

CAM 9Miria Rodriguez87 45.51

FORT 10Edith Perez88 46.71

HER 12Nancy Krause89 47.18

ABER-PN 9Kristi Adams90 47.24

ABER-PN 10Ashley Groat91 47.47

CAM 12Megan Egli92 48.24

WASHO-OR 11Sage Schuckman93 48.77

CAM 10Marley Nirschi94 49.48

HBH 10Ella Milligan95 50.39

HBH 10Hadassah Chandra96 1:03.07

ABER-PN 9Vida Powell97 1:04.80

MV 10Zoraya Barlow98 1:04.84

CR 10Michaela Gravel--- DQ

CR  9Gwen Hoskins--- DQ

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 59.00 2012! Julia Sanders

Pool Record: 55.60 2021* May Peterson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ABER-PN 12Mija Hood1 1:05.62   24.0

30.11 35.51

MV 10Peyton Sweet2 1:05.80   21.0

30.83 34.97

WASHO-OR  9Jade Anderson3 1:08.93   20.0

31.94 36.99

CAM 11Kathryn Sitler4 1:09.97   19.0

32.58 37.39

CR 11Sam Yamashita5 1:11.15   18.0

33.24 37.91

CR 10Ingrid Morrison Garcia6 1:12.57   17.0

32.45 40.12

ABER-PN 11Arianna Alavez7 1:13.10   16.0

36.31 36.79

CAM 10Amelia Jackson8 1:17.34   15.0

35.40 41.94

CAM 11Shelby Baldwin9 1:17.70   14.0

35.13 42.57

CAM 12Issie Dean10 1:18.48   13.0

35.68 42.80

SKY 11Eleanor Roby11 1:20.44   11.0

36.92 43.52

KELSO 11Trinity Noga12 1:20.53   9.0

35.18 45.35

ABER-PN 12Ava Benn13 1:22.97   8.0

36.41 46.56

MMM 11Julia Barella14 1:27.37   7.0

39.01 48.36

FORT 9Sariah Dennett15 1:29.98   6.0

40.90 49.08

KELSO 9Libby Clark16 1:35.19   5.0

45.09 50.10

KELSO 11Jordyn Robarge17 1:39.77   4.0

46.83 52.94

CAM 10Jay Distant18 1:40.98   3.0

46.76 54.22

CAM 10Eileen Thov19 1:43.55   2.0

43.22 1:00.33

SHEL-PN 12Emma Shipman20 1:43.62   1.0

47.21 56.41

U 11Samantha Loupe21 2:02.02

54.38 1:07.64

CAM 10Ainsley Harris22 2:17.16

58.36 1:18.80

RAL  9Jaelynne Newman-Hunt--- DQ

46.78 49.06

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 52.95 2019! Hailey Grotte

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOCK-OR 12Paige Dangleis1 56.23   24.0

27.10 29.13

WOOD-OR 11Karlen Stuart2 56.78   21.0

27.26 29.52

HOCK-OR 10Georgina Romero3 57.37   20.0

27.65 29.72

CAM 12Amy Lewis4 59.31   19.0

28.47 30.84

SETON-OR  9Raegan Zaemann5 1:00.04   18.0

28.62 31.42

KELSO 10Natalie Brown6 1:00.90   17.0

28.71 32.19

CAM 10Sophia Blank7 1:03.07   16.0

30.96 32.11

CAM 10Hadley Demaray8 1:06.50   15.0

32.57 33.93

MONT-PN 12Willow Valentine9 1:06.95   14.0

32.15 34.80

MV 9Annelise Lee10 1:07.18   13.0

32.10 35.08

CR 12Annabella Wright11 1:07.35   11.0

32.47 34.88

ABER-PN 12Emma Mullins12 1:07.45   9.0

31.38 36.07

CAM 9Alora Cook13 1:07.55   8.0

32.37 35.18

U 12Jessica Webb14 1:08.18   7.0

32.76 35.42

ABER-PN 9Gabby Orona15 1:08.97   6.0

33.68 35.29

BG-OR 11Mae Borges16 1:09.81   5.0

33.09 36.72

MV 12Kellie Johnston17 1:10.15   4.0

33.61 36.54

SKY 11Bella Quillen18 1:10.16   3.0

32.52 37.64

ABER-PN 12Harnoor Jandu19 1:10.97   2.0

32.33 38.64

SETON-OR  9Lila Krauss20 1:11.49   1.0

33.83 37.66

WASHO-OR 11Lily Rushlo21 1:11.61

34.03 37.58

ABER-PN 11Trinity Stone22 1:11.99

34.54 37.45

SKY 11Jordyn Engstrom23 1:12.35

35.35 37.00

SHEL-PN 10Sadie MacAlevy24 1:12.48

34.09 38.39

CAM 10Evie Grabenkort25 1:12.66

34.83 37.83

BG-OR 10Maryia Markevich26 1:12.70

33.51 39.19
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KELSO 11Weslie Seimears27 1:13.76

33.77 39.99

CAM 11Yahali Lawson28 1:16.04

36.97 39.07

SHEL-PN 11Crystal Nielsen29 1:16.93

36.31 40.62

CAM 11Charlie Irwin30 1:18.37

38.21 40.16

CR 11Mya Kay31 1:19.55

37.29 42.26

MMM 10Shelby DeBolt32 1:19.59

36.65 42.94

SKY 11Savannah Cochran33 1:21.42

36.96 44.46

SKY 12Alex Bailey34 1:21.48

38.29 43.19

MMM 12Kiki Rinker35 1:21.81

39.84 41.97

CAM 10Abby Huang36 1:22.21

37.68 44.53

CAM 9Abigail Brunell37 1:23.17

40.28 42.89

U 10Violet Marks38 1:23.21

39.85 43.36

HBH 11Dylynn Ashe39 1:23.65

38.78 44.87

KELSO 11Jordyn Robarge40 1:24.75

42.09 42.66

PRA-OR 9Dakota Moorhead41 1:24.88

41.76 43.12

HBH 11Aishling Rauen42 1:25.03

41.63 43.40

U 12Mary Perez43 1:26.36

40.25 46.11

SHEL-PN 9Hadley Weeden44 1:27.37

42.45 44.92

ABER-PN 10Mary Hiar45 1:27.59

41.36 46.23

CAM 9Adelle Swendsen46 1:28.38

42.40 45.98

BG-OR 10Krista Anderson47 1:28.76

44.27 44.49

CAM 9Lillian Payton48 1:28.89

43.45 45.44

ABER-PN 11Rylei Buchanan49 1:28.94

43.79 45.15

ABER-PN 9Katie Mareth50 1:29.03

41.95 47.08

CR 12Mia Boyden51 1:29.79

42.01 47.78

MMM 9Redden Broussard52 1:30.91

42.82 48.09

PRA-OR 10Kiana Petronilo53 1:35.42

44.56 50.86

CAM 11Mishal Rafique54 1:37.20

44.15 53.05

BG-OR 9Riley Webb55 1:39.79

45.93 53.86

ABER-PN 10Ashley Groat56 1:40.85

47.74 53.11

CAM 9Miria Rodriguez57 1:40.87

48.21 52.66

CR  9Gwen Hoskins58 1:42.07

47.81 54.26

FORT 10Edith Perez59 1:42.85

48.34 54.51

HER 12Nanci Bustos60 1:42.98

47.93 55.05

U 9Sam Johnson61 1:45.73

46.71 59.02

WASHO-OR 11Sage Schuckman62 1:50.90

52.01 58.89

CAM 10Marley Nirschi63 1:51.67

53.26 58.41

HOCK-OR 12Sydney Lieghton-King64 2:11.54

58.21 1:13.33

MV 10Zoraya Barlow65 2:31.17

1:11.89 1:19.28

ABER-PN 9Vida Powell66 2:34.59

1:11.46 1:23.13

CAM 10Srijani Gireddy67 2:35.97

1:13.32 1:22.65

CAM 9Bella King--- DQ

47.54 55.63

CR 10Olivia Keating--- DQ

49.43 58.07

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:19.23 2013! Darya Samiee

Pool Record: 5:00.81 2019* R. Geldmacher

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAM 12Lila McGeachy1 5:22.48   24.0

28.66 31.34 32.6232.08

32.80 32.71 33.45 33.56

33.29 31.97

SETON-OR 10Jordan Zaemann2 5:36.58   21.0

29.76 33.14 34.1534.06

34.55 34.56 34.40 34.75

34.46 32.75

CAM 9Poppy Jones-Wick3 5:39.22   20.0

30.88 33.04 34.3333.77

34.18 34.75 35.97 34.79

34.89 32.62

RIDGE-OR 10Julia Smith4 6:13.17   19.0

32.83 38.11 38.1138.21

38.48 38.75 38.26 38.80

37.05 34.57

KELSO 11Mili Whipps5 6:24.95   18.0

34.17 38.79 40.0940.11

39.85 40.00 39.50 38.49

38.62 35.33

PRA-OR 12Zoe Phed6 6:26.28   17.0

34.36 38.40 40.4139.79

40.08 40.17 39.65 39.20

38.12 36.10

CAM 11Sophie Jacobs7 6:29.90   16.0

33.39 37.78 40.4439.53

40.45 40.21 41.12 39.55

38.90 38.53

LAC-OR 11Sonja Austad8 6:34.22   15.0

33.85 39.07 39.7039.69

40.33 40.47 40.85 40.77

40.36 39.13

SKY 10Elle Downing9 6:51.18   14.0

35.30 40.47 42.1541.55

42.24 42.36 41.75 42.60

42.59 40.17

CR  9Brooke Corbitt10 6:53.17   13.0

37.40 41.18 41.8642.27

41.78 42.46 42.12 42.49

41.93 39.68

KELSO 10Emily Tennant11 6:54.67   11.0

37.86 42.78 42.6143.80

41.53 41.42 43.11 42.60

41.61 37.35

KELSO 11Trinity Noga12 6:56.71   9.0

36.39 40.65 42.4341.73

42.83 43.23 42.71 43.20

42.61 40.93

ABER-PN 11Wendy Neil13 6:57.27   8.0

34.88 40.29 42.2141.91

42.36 42.75 43.49 44.23

43.44 41.71

WASHO-OR  9Lainey Hajek14 7:00.44   7.0

37.42 41.00 44.0041.79

44.65 43.62 42.99 44.22

42.07 38.68

ABER-PN 11Isabella Melville15 7:10.18   6.0

36.89 42.81 43.7744.61

44.30 44.88 45.15 44.52

42.71 40.54

SKY 12Francesca Dimmick16 7:21.94   5.0

37.15 42.79 46.4544.97

45.31 45.98 46.33 46.15

45.13 41.68

HBH 10Ona Meloy17 7:40.36   4.0

38.58 45.34 47.1647.24

47.36 46.77 48.23 48.42

47.43 43.83

FORT 9Sariah Dennett18 7:46.62   3.0

41.54 45.47 48.1748.42

47.11 48.47 48.53 47.81

48.81 42.29

ABER-PN 10Zander Jaquez19 7:49.17   2.0

41.71 46.16 47.2547.90

47.71 47.63 47.73 49.40

49.27 44.41
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MMM 10Jessica DeWolf20 7:58.44   1.0

42.69 48.51 48.2151.32

48.59 49.39 48.66 49.76

47.61 43.70

PRA-OR 12Aspen Hasselblad21 8:00.80

41.51 47.35 49.2149.94

49.45 49.78 49.53 49.27

49.13 45.63

MMM 10Layn Rawson22 8:02.96

42.57 48.87 50.7350.00

49.99 50.78 51.41 50.49

46.77 41.35

MMM 12Liliana Rodriguez-Flores23 8:07.53

43.08 49.13 49.9548.34

50.24 51.30 50.69 51.28

50.28 43.24

HBH 11Dylynn Ashe24 8:32.02

42.06 48.15 52.5051.52

53.77 54.28 54.12 56.16

53.80 45.66

BG-OR 11Lizzy Lynch25 9:00.97

47.95 54.48 54.4654.43

56.16 57.07 58.07 55.75

53.81 48.79

SKY 11Aaliyah Jamil26 10:36.39

42.95 51.61 1:06.571:01.83

1:09.47 1:09.72

2:22.13 1:01.70

U 11Chase Hawkes--- DQ

30.38 33.00 33.9633.70

34.15 34.34 34.21 34.36

34.15 33.21

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.47 2019! Union High School

A Chang, A Gunderson, C Kahler, S Hicks

Pool Record: 1:40.53 2021* Cheney High School

J O'Dell, J Howe, J Richardson, M Peterson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAM1 1:49.79   48.0

Kathryn Sitler 11 Poppy Jones-Wick 9

Amy Lewis 12 Lila McGeachy 12

28.07 27.33 27.6126.78

AHOCK-OR2 1:54.06   42.0

Georgina Romero 10 Paisley Schmitz 11

Cora Richardson 9 Paige Dangleis 12

26.17 33.04 25.1229.73

BCAM3 1:55.77   40.0

Jamie Harris 10 Kyla Jun 10

Issie Dean 12 Sophia Blank 10

30.06 29.02 27.2429.45

ACR4 1:55.89   38.0

Ingrid Morrison Garcia 10 Michaela Gravel 10

Lucy Taylor 12 Sam Yamashita 11

27.25 32.00 27.3229.32

AKELSO5 1:58.95   36.0

Mili Whipps 11 Stephanie Gonzalez 10

Emily Tennant 10 Natalie Brown 10

30.69 30.86 27.3630.04

AMV6 1:59.81   34.0

Peyton Sweet 10 Lorena McCarty 11

Annelise Lee 9 Kellie Johnston 12

27.84 29.44 30.2132.32

CCAM7 2:02.98   32.0

Jay Distant 10 Shelby Baldwin 11

Stella Mathena 10 Sophie Jacobs 11

30.98 31.28 30.9329.79

DCAM8 2:03.92   30.0

Alora Cook 9 Amelia Jackson 10

Chloe Parker 9 Renee Allen 10

31.75 30.62 30.2331.32

AU9 2:04.41   28.0

Chase Hawkes 11 Jessica Webb 12

Annmarie Moss 9 Kelly Oldroyd 11

28.51 15.44 32.1048.36

AABER-PN10 2:04.42   26.0

Ava Benn 12 Harnoor Jandu 12

Emma Mullins 12 Gabby Orona 9

31.58 30.40 26.1836.26

ASKY11 2:05.81   22.0

Bella Quillen 11 Eleanor Roby 11

Riley Boyd 11 Elle Downing 10

31.64 31.61 29.8432.72

BKELSO12 2:07.68   18.0

Mercedes Musser 12 Trinity Noga 11

Miya Sorenson 10 Weslie Seimears 11

30.84 31.07 32.5233.25

BABER-PN13 2:08.12   16.0

Arianna Alavez 11 Isabella Melville 11

Trinity Stone 11 Wendy Neil 11

29.76 34.20 32.6731.49

ECAM14 2:11.92   14.0

Hadley Demaray 10 Reidun Voss 10

Elizabeth Goodrich 10 Charlie Irwin 11

31.53 33.70 33.8832.81

AMMM15 2:12.60   12.0

Anabelle Schellenberg 11 Liliana Rodriguez-Flores 12

Isis Burnham 12 Paige Wirtz 11

32.82 35.27 30.5833.93

ASHEL-PN16 2:12.72   10.0

Kalena Ollenburg 9 Mia Orcasitas 9

Crystal Nielsen 11 Sadie MacAlevy 10

33.05 35.93 31.9131.83

AHBH17 2:14.66   8.0

Solace Jenkins 10 Ona Meloy 10

Mylee Whitney 11 CC King 10

33.46 36.87 28.9435.39

BMMM18 2:19.01   6.0

Shelby DeBolt 10 Kiki Rinker 12

Julia Barella 11 Ashlyn Hampton 12

36.18 35.25 32.7634.82

GCAM19 2:19.40   4.0

Shalaka Deshpande 12 Abby Huang 10

Eileen Thov 10 Victoria Rodgers 10

35.14 34.91 34.5534.80

CCR20 2:20.23   2.0

Sophia Hao 11 Mya Kay 11

Brooke Corbitt 9 Chiara Christensen 11

32.75 36.68 35.6935.11

FCAM21 2:25.76

Miria Rodriguez 9 Aviya Orr 10

Evie Grabenkort 10 Yahali Lawson 11

49.21 29.86 26.3040.39

BSKY22 2:26.93

Francesca Dimmick 12 Savannah Cochran 11

Laci Hart 12 Aaliyah Jamil 11

32.87 36.04 38.4239.60

BWASHO-OR23 2:29.58

Merlo Croswell 11 Lainey Hajek 9

Chloe Linde 11

33.38 1:01.96 32.4421.80

APRA-OR24 2:33.39

Kiana Petronilo 10 Elizabeth Johnstone 12

Dakota Moorhead 9 Aspen Hasselblad 12

43.68 37.18 35.3437.19

CABER-PN25 2:37.10

Annika Natwick 12 Kristi Adams 9

Mary Hiar 10 Katie Mareth 9

34.32 46.49 37.8338.46

BU26 2:41.05

Annie Lin 10 Samantha Loupe 11

Shreya Gupta 10 Sam Johnson 9

38.93 41.81 44.1636.15

ICAM27 2:49.17

Evy Combe 9 Mishal Rafique 11

Lillian Payton 9 Marley Nirschi 10

37.50 41.30 52.5137.86

CMMM28 2:51.56

Jaxon Nordquist 12 Allison Burkey 10

Redden Broussard 9 Luna Alejandro 9

43.66 39.55 53.3934.96

ABG-OR29 2:53.67

Viola Zuko 10 Riley Webb 9

Krista Anderson 10 Lizzy Lynch 11

46.25 46.36 39.0741.99

JCAM30 3:06.18

Wes Allen 11 Megan Egli 12

Bella King 9 Ainsley Harris 10

43.58 55.17 45.0442.39

EABER-PN31 3:21.36

Rylei Buchanan 11 Zander Jaquez 10

Ashley Groat 10 Vida Powell 9

42.45 37.46 1:16.6244.83

ARIDGE-OR--- X1:52.51

Medea Rusu 12 Julia Smith 10

31.71 27.92 25.9626.92

HCAM--- DQ

Austin Montler 10 Freyja Neff 9

Adelle Swendsen 9 Abigail Brunell 9

36.57 41.41 36.2240.57



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:58 PM  10/20/2024  Page 6

Kelso Invite 2024

Results - Kelso Women's Invite 2024
(#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BHBH--- DQ

Jackson Greene 9 Ella Milligan 10

Hadassah Chandra 10 Aishling Rauen 11

46.17 16.42 1:41.8920.94

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:01.42 2019! Lauren Wilson

Pool Record: 54.67 2021* May Peterson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER 12Haley Gunderson1 1:01.29!   24.0

29.56 31.73

SKY 11Bailey Trahan2 1:02.42   21.0

30.77 31.65

RIDGE-OR 12Medea Rusu3 1:04.75   20.0

31.28 33.47

ABER-PN 12Mija Hood4 1:06.46   19.0

31.91 34.55

PRA-OR 11Peyton Atkins5 1:08.36   18.0

32.70 35.66

CAM 10Amelia Jackson6 1:08.65   17.0

33.91 34.74

CAM 10Kyla Jun7 1:09.37   16.0

34.55 34.82

MV 11Lorena McCarty8 1:11.01   15.0

33.50 37.51

CAM 12Issie Dean9 1:11.50   14.0

35.02 36.48

WASHO-OR 12Emily Larzalere10 1:12.37   13.0

34.70 37.67

HER 9Riley Stevenson11 1:13.79   11.0

35.65 38.14

HBH 10CC King12 1:17.23   9.0

37.46 39.77

MMM 11Anabelle Schellenberg13 1:18.81   8.0

37.96 40.85

CAM 12Shalaka Deshpande14 1:19.26   7.0

1:20.43

ABER-PN 12Ava Benn15 1:19.57   6.0

38.66 40.91

SETON-OR  9Natalia Stiltner16 1:19.66   5.0

39.86 39.80

CAM 11Shelby Baldwin17 1:20.80   4.0

39.83 40.97

KELSO 11Maverick Morley18 1:20.83   3.0

38.87 41.96

PRA-OR 12Sarah Eltervag19 1:22.17   2.0

39.23 42.94

KELSO 10Miya Sorenson20 1:22.35   1.0

40.52 41.83

CAM 10Renee Allen*21 1:23.00

39.18 43.82

HOQ-PN 9Gracie Qualey*21 1:23.00

40.06 42.94

CAM 10Reidun Voss23 1:23.05

40.32 42.73

CAM 10Elizabeth Goodrich24 1:24.05

41.50 42.55

ABER-PN 12Wendy Rojas Contreras25 1:25.11

41.27 43.84

CAM 10Aviya Orr26 1:25.38

41.90 43.48

PRA-OR 11Brooke Bice27 1:26.78

42.96 43.82

ABER-PN 12Annika Natwick28 1:27.10

42.47 44.63

CAM 9Evy Combe29 1:27.97

SHEL-PN 9Mia Orcasitas30 1:28.17

44.00 44.17

SHEL-PN 9Hadley Weeden31 1:28.76

42.62 46.14

MMM 9Redden Broussard32 1:30.90

43.27 47.63

ABER-PN 10Brinnley Colburn33 1:32.34

46.00 46.34

U 10Shreya Gupta34 1:33.72

45.42 48.30

CAM 10Victoria Rodgers35 1:36.08

47.54 48.54

RAL  9Addie McCoy36 1:36.23

43.96 52.27

CR 11Chiara Christensen37 1:36.89

47.20 49.69

SETON-OR 12Lauren Berg38 1:37.83

47.79 50.04

SHEL-PN 9Kalena Ollenburg39 1:39.33

48.56 50.77

MV 9Mae McElmeel40 1:40.87

50.54 50.33

U 9Annmarie Moss41 1:41.19

51.59 49.60

HBH 11Mylee Whitney42 1:42.78

50.24 52.54

SKY 12Laci Hart43 1:43.91

47.90 56.01

HBH 11Emily Schroeder44 1:44.04

47.57 56.47

MMM 12Jaxon Nordquist45 1:44.24

51.42 52.82

PRA-OR 12Elizabeth Johnstone46 1:45.47

51.98 53.49

BG-OR 9Riley Webb47 1:54.26

55.65 58.61

CR 11Dylan Thoma48 1:54.72

MMM 9Luna Alejandro49 2:04.69

59.32 1:05.37

CAM 12Megan Egli50 2:08.58

1:01.72 1:06.86

SHEL-PN 9Stella Gibbs51 2:10.66

1:01.35 1:09.31

SHEL-PN 9Maya Mejia52 2:11.61

59.56 1:12.05

HOCK-OR 12Sydney Lieghton-King53 2:33.25

1:11.37 1:21.88

HBH 10Ona Meloy54 2:49.64

1:01.33 1:48.31

CAM 10Srijani Gireddy55 2:55.54

1:23.68 1:31.86

HBH 9Jackson Greene--- DQ

57.41 1:08.80

CAM 10Ainsley Harris--- DQ

59.55 1:03.75

MMM 10Shelby DeBolt--- DQ

43.99 47.99

CAM 11Wes Allen--- DQ

55.95 1:01.65

CR  9Raya Kosholap--- DQ

52.75 1:00.67

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:07.90 2019! Bryanna Ungs

Pool Record: 1:03.91 2022* Campbell Derringer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SETON-OR  9Raegan Zaemann1 1:15.26   24.0

36.26 39.00

CR 12Lucy Taylor2 1:19.27   21.0

37.60 41.67

CAM 10Jamie Harris3 1:20.97   20.0

38.91 42.06

CAM 11Sophie Jacobs4 1:23.32   19.0

39.53 43.79

ABER-PN 11Wendy Neil5 1:24.04   18.0

39.39 44.65

CAM 10Stella Mathena6 1:24.52   17.0

40.04 44.48

HOCK-OR 10Ruby Cochenour7 1:24.89   16.0

40.06 44.83

KELSO 10Stephanie Gonzalez8 1:25.97   15.0

41.72 44.25

CAM 10Evie Grabenkort9 1:30.65   14.0

43.22 47.43

MV 9Annelise Lee10 1:31.71   13.0

43.55 48.16

SKY 12Francesca Dimmick11 1:32.18   11.0

42.38 49.80

U 11Kelly Oldroyd12 1:32.55   9.0

44.42 48.13

BG-OR 10Maryia Markevich13 1:32.69   8.0

43.12 49.57

HBH 10Solace Jenkins14 1:32.90   7.0

43.01 49.89

CR 11Sophia Hao15 1:33.23   6.0

43.53 49.70

CAM 9Chloe Parker16 1:33.44   5.0

44.60 48.84

WASHO-OR 11Chloe Linde17 1:34.22   4.0

44.29 49.93

ABER-PN 11Laura Calzolari18 1:34.83   3.0

44.32 50.51

BG-OR 10Sydney Bergeron19 1:35.13   2.0

43.93 51.20
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SKY 11Riley Boyd20 1:36.56   1.0

43.52 53.04

MMM 11Julia Barella21 1:36.58

46.01 50.57

MMM 10Hannah Hack22 1:38.20

44.38 53.82

U 10Violet Marks23 1:39.96

47.36 52.60

HBH 10Ona Meloy24 1:41.54

47.52 54.02

MMM 10Allison Burkey25 1:43.34

48.67 54.67

HER 12Nancy Krause26 1:43.81

48.75 55.06

WASHO-OR 11Merlo Croswell27 1:44.33

50.13 54.20

CAM 10Eileen Thov28 1:44.49

46.92 57.57

EHS 11Tori Flint29 1:44.62

49.16 55.46

SKY 12Alex Bailey30 1:44.75

49.66 55.09

HBH 9Samantha Crawford31 1:44.93

49.12 55.81

MV 11Sophia Tanne32 1:45.15

49.92 55.23

SHEL-PN 12Chelsea Stroup33 1:46.24

50.43 55.81

PRA-OR 11Carolin Nauck34 1:46.68

51.29 55.39

SKY 11Savannah Cochran35 1:48.84

52.22 56.62

CAM 10Abby Huang36 1:49.04

50.17 58.87

CR 12Mia Boyden37 1:50.10

51.92 58.18

CAM 9Freyja Neff38 1:52.77

52.48 1:00.29

SKY  9Jadyn Brooks39 1:54.55

55.88 58.67

U 10Annie Lin40 1:54.70

52.82 1:01.88

KELSO 12Trinitie Fletcher41 2:00.08

56.48 1:03.60

ABER-PN 9Tyvaeh Nicholson--- DQ

52.38 1:01.71

HBH 10Hadassah Chandra--- DQ

1:28.49 1:31.43

ABER-PN 9Kristi Adams--- DQ

1:16.06 1:30.68

HBH 11Emily Schroeder--- DQ

52.29 1:00.48

HBH 9Ingrid Roth--- DQ

57.41

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:48.52 2019! Camas High School

H Yim, C Deringer, P Lesser, B Segall

Pool Record: 3:40.21 2017* Walla Walla High Schook

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASETON-OR1 4:20.90   48.0

Lila Krauss 9 Jordan Zaemann 10

Natalia Stiltner 9 Raegan Zaemann 9

34.14 1:11.72 1:06.1832.12

29.34 1:02.47 29.23 1:00.53

APRA-OR2 4:23.64   42.0

Zoe Phed 12 Brooke Bice 11

Sarah Eltervag 12 Peyton Atkins 11

32.02 1:06.94 1:10.5433.87

30.09 1:04.40 29.19 1:01.76

AWASHO-OR3 4:25.05   40.0

Lily Rushlo 11 Tessa Townsend 11

Emily Larzalere 12 Jade Anderson 9

32.90 1:09.98 1:06.7331.63

16.07 1:06.03 29.47 1:02.31

AMV4 4:26.59   38.0

Lorena McCarty 11 Kellie Johnston 12

Annelise Lee 9 Peyton Sweet 10

31.96 1:06.82 1:10.9734.82

32.95

ASKY5 4:26.96   36.0

Jordyn Engstrom 11 Eleanor Roby 11

Elle Downing 10 Bailey Trahan 11

34.58 1:11.89 1:09.9433.78

32.15 1:07.84 27.59 57.29

AABER-PN6 4:33.98   34.0

Harnoor Jandu 12 Wendy Rojas Contreras 12

Isabella Melville 11 Mija Hood 12

31.06 1:08.43 1:09.9033.08

34.57 1:12.99 29.76 1:02.66

ASHEL-PN7 5:09.75   32.0

Kalena Ollenburg 9 Mia Orcasitas 9

Crystal Nielsen 11 Sadie MacAlevy 10

38.00 1:17.94 1:23.4838.25

33.22 1:14.11 35.50 1:14.22

ABG-OR8 5:13.76   30.0

Mae Borges 11 Krista Anderson 10

Sydney Bergeron 10 Maryia Markevich 10

35.49 1:14.11 1:28.3143.28

37.47 1:18.86 33.87 1:12.48

AMMM9 5:15.78   28.0

Natalie Collins 12 Liliana Rodriguez-Flores 12

Shelby DeBolt 10 Paige Wirtz 11

39.50 1:22.92 1:27.1140.88

37.84 1:21.84 29.60 1:03.91

BABER-PN10 5:22.02   26.0

Zander Jaquez 10 Laura Calzolari 11

Brinnley Colburn 10 Annika Natwick 12

40.02 1:23.10 1:21.1838.40

37.83 1:19.36 37.24 1:18.38

BMMM11 5:22.66   22.0

Ashlyn Hampton 12 Kiki Rinker 12

Hannah Hack 10 Julia Barella 11

37.10 1:16.95 1:21.9739.43

40.46 1:25.16 38.28 1:18.58

AHER12 5:35.42   18.0

Nancy Krause 12 Riley Stevenson 9

Nanci Bustos 12 Haley Gunderson 12

49.17 1:51.72 1:05.3630.05

47.09 1:42.83 16.08 55.51

AKELSO13 5:37.00   16.0

Jordyn Robarge 11 Trinitie Fletcher 12

Maverick Morley 11 Libby Clark 9

43.09 1:29.41 1:47.5146.60

24.97 1:03.18 35.97 1:16.90

AU14 5:39.79   14.0

Kelly Oldroyd 11 Violet Marks 10

Samantha Loupe 11 Mary Perez 12

37.32 1:16.41 1:23.4040.57

43.14 1:30.01 42.26 1:29.97

CMMM15 5:58.71   12.0

Jessica DeWolf 10 Luna Alejandro 9

Allison Burkey 10 Layn Rawson 10

42.90 1:29.44 1:44.6049.86

40.64 1:27.18 36.50 1:17.49

BSKY16 6:05.93   10.0

Alex Bailey 12 Aaliyah Jamil 11

Laci Hart 12 Jadyn Brooks 9

39.30 1:22.37 1:31.9541.45

19.97 44.12 1:39.21 2:27.49

CABER-PN17 6:10.43   8.0

Rylei Buchanan 11 Katie Mareth 9

Mary Hiar 10 Tyvaeh Nicholson 9

44.84 1:33.41 1:29.3141.83

40.40 1:28.91 45.62 1:38.80

BSHEL-PN18 6:11.26   6.0

Stella Gibbs 9 Hadley Weeden 9

Emma Shipman 12 Maya Mejia 9

49.49 1:43.12 1:28.2941.83

38.98 1:23.88 43.99 1:35.97

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Camas High School 848

2. Aberdeen High School 329

3. Kelso High School 254

4. Hockinson High School 203

5. Skyview High School 195

6. Mountain View High School 172

7. Columbia River High School 166

8. Washougal High School 160

9. Prairie High School 152

10. Seton Catholic High School 131

11. Mark Morris High School 127

12. Union High School 103

13. Heritage High School 85

14. Ridgefield High School 75
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Results - Kelso Women's Invite 2024
(Scores - Women)

15. Battle Ground High School 60

16. Shelton High School 49

17. Hudson's Bay High School 45

18. Woodland High School 41

19. Fort Vancouver High School 19

19. Montesano High School 19

21. LaCenter High School 15

22. Hoquiam High School 8


